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Vilas County Sheriff's Office

7 Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call in Zone

Nature of Call

911 Hang Up

Accident Car vs Deer

Traffic Accident Hit and Run
Accident Personal Injury
Traffic Accident Non Reportabl
Accident Property Damage
Agency Assistance

Alarm - Burglary, Intrusion
Alarm - Fire

Fake I D

Ambulance Request

Request Ambulance Staging
Dog Bite

Animal Problem

Attempt to Locate

ATV Complaint

Violation of Bond Conditions
Battery

Battery to Prisoner
Conditions of Bond

Warrant Cancellation

Child Abuse or Neglect
Citizen Assist

Citizen Problem

Civil Process Execution
Communications Problem
Criminal Damage To Property
Custodial Interference

Death Investigation/Dead Body
Dispatch Deer in Roadway
Disturbance

Domestic Violence Complaint
Drug Problem

Emergency Detention

Sick Leave

Vehicle Fire

Found Property

Fraud

Internet Fraud

drive off

Propane,Natural Gas, Gas Fumes
Harassment

Warrant/Hit Confirmation
Dumping
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18

5

1

2

5

10

3

13

2

—

— N R = NN W — L N RO\ ok N = e = = N N = RN OO

Yo of Total

5.44
1.51
0.30
0.60
1.51
3.02
0.91
3.93
0.60
0.30
9.97
0.30
0.30
242
0.60
0.60
0.30
0.60
0.30
1.21
0.30
0.30
3.32
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.60
0.30
0.30
0.30
1.81
0.60
1.51
0.30
3.93
0.30
0.91
0.60
0.60
1.51
0.30
1.21
1.81
0.30

02/03/25



Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call in Zone
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Nature of Call

Information Report
Restraining Violation
Employee Injured on Duty
Jail Medical Incident
Juvenile Problem

Lifeline Alarm

Lost Property

DOC Offender Release

Drug Overdose

OWI Drug or Alcohol Related
Parking Problem

Protection Order/Injunct Entry
Probation/Parole Violation
Vacation Check

Request Officer/Officer Assist
Highway and road conditions
Runaway Juvenile

Search Warrant

Lewd and Lacivious

Sexual Assault

Snowmobile Accident
Snowmobile Violation
Remove Subject

Suicide Attempt

Suspicious Circumstances
Theft - Property/General
Theft From Vehicle

Theft of Medication
Theft-Automobile
Threats/Intimidate Persons
Hazard/Signs Down/Conditions
Traffic Violation

Traffic Road Rage

Transport Prisoner

Transport Court

Transport Juvenile

Trespass to Property

Arrest Warrant

Weapon Offense - General
Welfare Check

Total Calls Received
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Yo of Total

8.16
0.30
0.30
1.51
3.63
0.30
0.60
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
1.21
2.42
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
1.51
0.30
0.91
0.60
3.32
0.91
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.60
1.21
3.32
0.30
0.91
0.60
0.30
0.91
0.30
0.30
4.23

Total reported: 331

Report Includes:

All dates between '07:30:00 01/27/25" and "07:30:00 02/03/25", All nature of incidents, All cities, All types, All priorities,

All agencies, All zones
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