

Vilas County Sheriff's Office

Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call in Zone

Nature of Call	Total Calls Received	% of Total
911 Hang Up	18	5.44
Accident Car vs Deer	5	1.51
Traffic Accident Hit and Run	1	0.30
Accident Personal Injury	2	0.60
Traffic Accident Non Reportabl	5	1.51
Accident Property Damage	10	3.02
Agency Assistance	3	0.91
Alarm - Burglary, Intrusion	13	3.93
Alarm - Fire	2	0.60
Fake I D	1	0.30
Ambulance Request	33	9.97
Request Ambulance Staging	1	0.30
Dog Bite	1	0.30
Animal Problem	8	2.42
Attempt to Locate	2	0.60
ATV Complaint	$\frac{2}{2}$	0.60
Violation of Bond Conditions	1	0.30
Battery	$\overset{1}{2}$	0.60
Battery to Prisoner	1	0.30
Conditions of Bond	4	1.21
Warrant Cancellation	1	0.30
Child Abuse or Neglect	1	0.30
Citizen Assist	11	3.32
Citizen Problem	1	0.30
Civil Process Execution	1	0.30
Communications Problem	1	0.30
Criminal Damage To Property	2	0.60
Custodial Interference	1	0.30
Death Investigation/Dead Body	1	0.30
Dispatch Deer in Roadway	1	0.30
Disturbance	6	1.81
Domestic Violence Complaint	2	0.60
Drug Problem	5	1.51
Emergency Detention	1	0.30
Sick Leave	13	3.93
Vehicle Fire	1	0.30
Found Property	3	0.91
Fraud	2	0.60
Internet Fraud	2	0.60
drive off	5	1.51
Propane, Natural Gas, Gas Fumes	1	0.30
Harassment	4	1.21
Warrant/Hit Confirmation	6	1.81
Dumping	1	0.30
то	1	0.00

rpcdtccr.x1 02/03/25

Nature of Call	Total Calls Received	% of Total
Information Report	27	8.16
Restraining Violation	1	0.30
Employee Injured on Duty	1	0.30
Jail Medical Incident	5	1.51
Juvenile Problem	12	3.63
Lifeline Alarm	1	0.30
Lost Property	2	0.60
DOC Offender Release	1	0.30
Drug Overdose	1	0.30
OWI Drug or Alcohol Related	1	0.30
Parking Problem	1	0.30
Protection Order/Injunct Entry	1	0.30
Probation/Parole Violation	1	0.30
Vacation Check	4	1.21
Request Officer/Officer Assist	8	2.42
Highway and road conditions	1	0.30
Runaway Juvenile	1	0.30
Search Warrant	1	0.30
Lewd and Lacivious	1	0.30
Sexual Assault	1	0.30
Snowmobile Accident	5	1.51
Snowmobile Violation	1	0.30
Remove Subject	3	0.91
Suicide Attempt	2	0.60
Suspicious Circumstances	11	3.32
Theft - Property/General	3	0.91
Theft From Vehicle	1	0.30
Theft of Medication	1	0.30
Theft-Automobile	1	0.30
Threats/Intimidate Persons	2	0.60
Hazard/Signs Down/Conditions	4	1.21
Traffic Violation	11	3.32
Traffic Road Rage	1	0.30
Transport Prisoner	3	0.91
Transport Court	2	0.60
Transport Juvenile	1	0.30
Trespass to Property	3	0.91
Arrest Warrant	1	0.30
Weapon Offense - General	1	0.30
Welfare Check	14	4.23

Total reported: 331

Report Includes:

All dates between $`07:30:00\ 01/27/25`$ and $`07:30:00\ 02/03/25`$, All nature of incidents, All cities, All types, All priorities, All agencies, All zones

rpcdtccr.x1 02/03/25